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artist or business 
name

website medium contact info space 
#

Adriana	Garcia Photography agarcia134@gmail.com 108

Alex	Krajewski	-	Urban	Art	
Photography www.urban-artphotography.com Photography urban-artphotography@rogers.com 22

ALLEN	EGAN http://eganacci.wixsite.com/allen-egan-paintings Painting	and	mixed	media eganacci@yahoo.com 123

Amanda	Immurs www.amandaimmurs.com oil	paint amandaimmurs@gmail.com 73

Andrea	Mueller	Fine	Jewellery www.andreamueller.ca jewellery jewellery@andreamueller.ca 37

Andrea	Vuletin	Porcelain ceramic andrea.vuletin@yahoo.ca 102

Ani	van	Dyk Textile	Arts annievandyk@gmail.com 163

Arabesque	Pottery www.dianesullivan.ca ceramics diane@dianesullivan.ca 142

Art	We	Wonderful	by	Marion	
Younan

www.artwewonderful.com ink	and	watercolour	 104

ARTeology www.ARTeology.ca Soldered	pendants nancy@arteology.ca 128

atelier	rosepink www.atelierrosepink.ca Printmaking info@rosepink.ca 18

Atelier	Trema www.ateliertrema.com Ceramics ateliertrema@gmail.com 11

Atticus	Gordon www.atticusgordon.com Painting agord007@uottawa.ca 98

Aurora	Light	Sculptures www.auroralightsculptures.com mixed aurorasculptures@gmail.com 99

Becca	Wallace	Photography https://www.beccawallace.com/ Photography becca_wallace@sympatico.ca 125

Bev	Tbo	Paints www.bevtbopaints.com oils	&	acrylics bevtbopaints@gmail.com 88

Bhat	Boy www.bhatboy.com Painting boybhat@gmail.com 34

Bijouxbead	by	Darlene	Martin www.bijouxbead.com glass	jewellery darlene@bijouxbead.com 36
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Bill	Reddick www.billreddick.com Handthrown	Porcelain studio@billreddick.com 139

Black	Willow	Woodworking www.blackwillowwoodworking.com Wood blackwillowwoodworking@gmail.com 85

Carmen	Abdallah www.ceramiquezalata.com Ceramics ceramiquezalata@gmail.com 42

Catherine	Mills www.catherinemillsartist.com oil	and	acrylic catherine@catherinemillsartist.com 95

Chandler	Swain	 www.chandlerswain.ca pottery cswain@storm.ca 86

Chris	Masoure www.studiomazur.com Acrylic	on	Canvas chrismasoure@hotmail.com 32

Cuir	phiamain LEATHER	shoes,	bags	and	
accessories

cuirphilamain@gmail.com 137

Dale	Mark Ceramics dalemarkpotter@gmail.com 131

Dan	Bi Mixed	media	2D JianzhiArt@live.ca 83

Danielle	Dumas www.danielledumas.com acrylic	/	oil artiste@danielledumas.com 172

Danielle	Potvin www.daniellepotvin.com Textile potvind@hotmail.fr 151

Dawn	Hackett	Burns	Ceramics Ceramics dburns2@cogeco.ca 130

Debra	Tate-Sears www.debratatesears.com egg	tempera/watercolours debratatesears@gmail.com 100

Denise	Guillemette www.deniseguillemette.ca Oil	and	Acrylic dguillemette138@gmail.com 116

Devine	Fine	Jewellery www.devinejewellery.com Gold	and	Silver	Jewellery devineted.jewellery@gmail.com 136

Diana	Rosa www.dianaartist.ca Acrylic	on	Canvas latourt@dianaartist.ca 62

Diane	Girard www.dianegirard.com Oil	or	acrylic	 dianegirardarts@gmail.com 68

Dirk	Mietzker dirkmietzker@hotmail.com acrylic	painting dirkmietzker@hotmail.com 170

Dushka	jewellery www.dushkadesign.com jewellery dushkav@yahoo.com 40

Édith	Rémy www.edithremy.com Acrylic	and	mixed	media edithremy@hotmail.com 162

Élisabeth	Wannaz fiber/textile e.wannaz@hotmail.com 39

Emily	King	Simpson www.emilyelizabeth.art Acrylic e.king.simpson@gmail.com 161

Firmin	Falardeau Metal firmin.falardeau@hotmail.com 10
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Floating	World	Studio www.thefloatingworld.net Screen-printing jacob@thefloatingworld.net 55

Four	Corner	Art www.cor1000.com Acrylics,	epoxy	and	
concrete	on	wood

cor1000@yahoo.com 69

France	Grice	Glass www.francegrice.com Kiln	cast	and	fused	glass fgrice@sympatico.ca 78

George	Richard www.georgesrichardart.com Oil,	acrylic	on	canvas geoandlou@hotmail.com 126

Gord	Coulthart www.gcoulthart.com Acrylic g.coulthart@gmail.com 46

Graham	Thomas Watercolours gst.105@gmail.com 154

Greg	Shafley Printmaking shafleystewart@gmail.com 145

Greyweathers	Press www.greyweatherspress.com Printmaking,	letterpress studio@greyweathers.com 74

Harper	Pottery www.jonathanharperpottery.com pottery jharper@lara.on.ca 160

Heather	Munro www.heathermunro.ca Pen	and	Ink	 Hbmunro@gmail.com 118

Heidi	Bisch www.theartofhope.com Oil	on	Canvas Heidi@theartofhope.com 111

Helen	Utsal https://helenutsal.ca acrylic	and	oil	on	canvas helen@helenutsal.ca 29

Helene	Anne	Fortin	Portraits www.portraitsofyourlife.com Portraiture	/	Photography info@portraitsofyourlife.com 112

Helene	Lacelle www.neonmatisse.com mixed	media neonmatisse@yahoo.ca 141

Hoda	Nicholas http://www.hodanicholas.com Oil	Paintings hoda@hodanicholas.com 82

Jamie	MacLean	Fine	Art www.jamiemacleanfineart.bigcartel.com oil	on	canvas jamiemacleanfineart@gmail.com 65

Janice	Moorhead http://janice274.wix.com/janglasspaint glass janysemail5@gmail.com 70

Jennifer	Anne	Kelly www.jenniferannekelly.com glass jenniferkelly@rogers.com	 87

Jennifer	Bennett http://lalucioleblownglass.squarespace.com/ blown	glass lucioleglass@gmail.com 27

Jessica	Lin	Photography www.jessicalin.ca Photography www.jessicalin.ca 155

Joanna	Lovett	Sterling www.joannalovett.com Distinctive	Meaningful	
Jewellery	and	Lockets	

Joalovett@gmail.com 158

JOANNE	COUGHLIN	ART www.Joannecoughlinart.weebly.com Acrylic J.coughlin@live.com 122

Josée	Savaria www.joseesavaria.com Mixed	media	2D art@joseesavaria.com 26
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Judith	Anderson www.artbyjudithanderson.com Acrylic	 janderson6783@rogers.com 71

Justyna	Dawidowicz	 www.justynadawidowicz.com Ink	on	paper	 jestemnana@hotmail.com 50

Karen	Bernard www.kbernard.ca Paper	Artist kbernardstudio@gmail.com 15

Kat	Jetté www.katjette.com Acrylic	and	mixed	media	
painting	

katjette@gmail.com 51

Kate	Ryckman www.artistkate.com Acrylic	Mixed	Media artistkatepaints@gmail.com 156

Kate	Taylor www.KateTaylorStudio.com Acrylic	Painting	on	Stained	
Birch	Panel	with	Resin

kate_taylor@rogers.com 30

Kathrin	von	Dehn	Designs Ceramics kathrindehn@yahoo.ca 81

Kathryn	Bossy https://www.facebook.com/22mosaics mixed	media	mosaic kathrynbossy@yahoo.com 80

Keetarella instagram	keetarella;	 Textile	/	fibre kathrynbahun@gmail.com 143

Kevin	Hopkins	 www.kevinhopkinsstudio.com Stone kevin@kevinhopkinsstudio.com 64

Kim	Veilleux,	artiste	peintre www.kimveilleuxartistepeintre.com oil,	on	canvas	or	on	wood info@kimveilleuxartistepeintre.com 52

Kokass	par	Celine	Boure www.kokass.com Art	Jewellery	 info@kokass.com 90

L'art	Verre Decorative	Stakes	and	stain	
glass

lartverre@gmail.com 106

Laparé	bijoux www.lapare.ca Glass	jewellery chantal@lapare.ca 38

Larry	Deacon www.larrydeacon.com Oil	paintings	on	canvas info@larrydeacon.com 129

Larry	Katz www.turnturnturn.ca Wood lkatz@sympatico.ca 12

Laura	Kingsbury www.laurakingsbury.com Watercolours laura.kingsburyhanley@gmail.com 59

LAUREN	BLAKEY-	Ceramic	Artist	www.laurenblakey.com CERAMIC laurencmb@gmail.com 66

Lauren	Henry www.laurenhenryart.com Oil/Mixed lhenry.art@gmail.com 140

Lauren	Mercer-Smail www.worksbylauren.com Oil	on	canvas speakwithlauren@gmail.com 17

Laurin www.laurinpeintre.com Acrylique-	oil		painting	on	
canvas

laurinpeintre@hotmail.com 166

Linda	Jones	Jewelry www.LindaJonesJewelry.com Jewelry LindaJonesJewelry@gmail.com 76
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Lindsay	Watson www.LindsayWatson.net Oil	painting LindsayMarieWatson@gmail.com 157

Lionel	Bedard Belgreenwood.com	-	under	construction Woodturnings lionelbedard@rogers.com 133

Lisa	Wilson	Designs www.bloomartisan.ca Metals,	Concrete,	stones lisa@bloomartisan.ca 149

Live	and	Loom www.liveandloom.com Fibre/Weaving mp@liveandloom.com 60

Lois	Shaw	Fine	Art http://www.loisshawfineart.com Oil	painting loisshawfineart@gmail.com 114

Lori	Mirabelli www.lorimirabelli.com acrylic chayster@hotmail.com 31

Luce	Lamoureux http://www.lucelamoureux.com Acrylic info@lucelamoureux.com 101

Lucky	Jackson www.luckyjackson.ca mixed	media luckyjackson@cogeco.ca 20

Maciek	Peter	Kozlowski www.maciekpeter.com painting,	mixed	media,	and	
sculpture

maciekpeter@gmail.com 48

Makiko	Hicher https://www.facebook.com/makikohicher/ Ceramics makiko.hicher@gmail.com 7

Manifesto	Crafts www.facebook.com/manifestocrafts Repurposed	antique	
silverware

adamguzmanpoole@gmail.com 25

Marcel	Guldemond www.marcelguldemond.com Mixed	media	oil	paintings aporia@brainmade.com 103

Margaret	Chwialkowska www.artistsincanada.com/margaret oil mchwialkowska@rogers.com 57

Margit	Hideg www.hideg.ca mixed	media margit@hideg.ca 43

Maria	Iva www.mariaiva.com oil	and	soft	pastel artistmariaiva@gmail.com 8

Maria	Moldovan www.moldovanmaria.com ceramics moldarya@yahoo.com 77

Marie-Eve	Bordeleau www.marie-evebordeleau.com Sterling	silver	and	wood	fine	
jewelry

info@marie-evebordeleau.com 14

MarTeR	Jewelry https://www.marterjewelry.com Fine	Jewelry info@marterjewelry.com 54

Masterworks	Jewellery	By	
Jonathan	Corey

www.masterworksjewellery.com Fine	Jewellery masjewel@nb.aibn.com 134

Matthew	Hinther www.mattherhintherf64.com Film matthewhintherf64@gmail.com 89

McCormick	Wands www.mccormickwands.com wood mccormick505@gmail.com 152

Metallic	Evolution www.metallicevolution.com Metal metallicevolution@gmail.com 84
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Michael	Doxey www.mdoxey.com ceramics mike@mdoxey.com 4

Michele	rose www.michelerose.com Acrylic	on	canvas	and	wood Michele@michelerose.com 41

Morgan	Jones www.morganjonesart.com Mixed	Media morgan@morganjonesart.com 49

Muriel	Duval	Lampwork www.murielduval.com Glass muriel@murielduval.com 113

Mustapha	Chadid www.chadid.ca Metal info@tendancemetal.com 6

MYND'S	i www.mynds-i.com photography ginny@mynds-i.com 53

Natalie	Louise Acrylique	 info@natalielouise.ca 173

Nicole	Allen	Art www.nicoleallenart.com acrylic	on	canvas nic@sympatico.ca 47

Noir	Tandem www.noirtandem.com
jewelry	and	accessories	
created	with	recycled	
bicycle	innertubes

jenny@noirtandem.com 119

O.G.Knitwear www.ospointer.com Unique	knitted	clothes	for	
women

olga@ospointer.com 167

Olena	Lopatina www.art-3000.com/artist/?id=807 oil	on	canvas olenalopatina@yahoo.ca 165

OLIK	Gifts www.olikglassart.com Venetian	glass olik.beads@gmail.com 115

Out	of	Ruins	 www.outofruins.com Glass Diane@outofruins.com 2

Owen www.burnisland.com Free	Hand	Torch	Work burnislandgg@gmail.com 75

Pascal	Normand	Artist	
Photographer

www.pascalnormand.com Photography info@pascalnormand.com 63

Patrick	Yeung	Ceramics www.patrickyeungceramics.com Handmade	stoneware ceramics_by_patrick@hotmail.com 168

Phil	Carriere www.philcarriere.ca Photography	&	unique	
framing	

phil@philcarriere.ca 5

R.W.	Studios www.ringweaversstudios.com Jewelry ringweavers@gmail.com 109

Raymond	Charette	 www.mementophotovideo.ca photography	 raymond@mementophotovideo.ca 67

raymond	warren www.raymondwarren.com ceramic	sculpture warrenraymond956@gmail.com 144

Rebecca	Clouatre www.rebeccaclouatre.com Collage clouatrerebecca@gmail.com 146
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RICHARD	JAMES	HUTTON www.richardjameshutton.com PAINTING richardjhutton@hotmail.com 45

rosbilt	TinCan	Banjo/Ukulele www.rosbilt.com metal ironuke@rosbilt.com 35

Rufuss	Interior	Illuminations http://www.amazon.ca/handmade/Rufuss photography,	mixed	media	 hollymcclellan55@gmail.com 9

Sally	Lee	Sheeks www.sallyleesheeks.com
Watercolour	drawings	on	
wood	block	with	epoxy	
resin	finish

sally_sheeks@yahoo.com 150

Sandy	Middleton www.middletonfolio.viewbook.com Mixed	Media/Photography sandymiddletonartist@gmail.com 13

Sara	Alex	Mullen www.saraalexmullen.com Oil	paint saraalexmullen@gmail.com 79

Sarah	Hallman http://www.etsy.com/ca/shop/LonelyNightsLights Printmaking	&	Glass thehollowings@gmail.com 97

Sarah	Hillock www.sarahhillock.com Oil sarahhillock@gmail.com 19

Sarah	Moffat	Art www.sarahmoffat.com Multi	media art@sarahmoffat.com 3

Sayward	Johnson www.saywardjohnson.ca Metals	 saywardjohnson@gmail.com 72

Serge	Nadeau,le	peintre	aux	
maisons	qui	dansent www.sergenadeau.com Acrylique nadeau.serge@gmail.com 91

Shaylah	Marsh www.shaylahmarsh.com Printmaking shaylah.marsh@gmail.com 92

Sparrow	Avenue https://www.instagram.com/sparrow_avenue/ Screen	Printing	on	Textiles info@sparrow-avenue.com 28

Sprague	Woodturning www.spraguewoodturning.ca Wood spraguewoodturning@hotmail.com 121

STEPHEN	PERRY www.stephenperrystudio.com oil	on	canvas	 stephenperry0@gmail.com 23

Steven	Strang www.alchemicalrat.com Painting	and	Drawing alchemical.rat@gmail.com 117

Sue	Barrett oil suebarrett.art@gmail.com 132

Sue	McNenly www.suemcnenly.com Encaustic	Illustration suemcnenly@gmail.com 96

Susan	Ukkola www.susanukkola.com Encaustic ukkolart@xplornet.com 56

Tafui	Art	&	Design	 www.shoptafui.com testiles	&	mixed	media	 hello@tafui.com 127

Teresa	Wingar www.teresawingar.com Clay teresateresawingar.com 175
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Thom	Lockwood	Design Wood forest.lockwood@gmail.com 21

Tina	Ding	 www.tinadart.ca Oil	on	canvas tinadingyun1@hotmail.com 105

Todd	Stewart www.todd-stewart.tumblr.com Silkscreen	/	Printmaking stewart.todd@gmail.coom 24

Tom	Bramhill www.tombramhill.com acrylic	on	canvas bramhill.t@yahoo.com 16

Tom	Brooks http://tomrobtay.wixsite.com/arts Acrylic	on	panel	and	canvas tomrobtay@hotmail.com 58

Tony	Taylor www.tonytaylorart.com oil	on	wood look@tonytaylorart.com 110

Traditionally	Stone Stone	and	antler bradleydrouin@yahoo.com 94

Treeware	Woodworks www.treeware.ca Turned	wooden	objects johnward@treeware.ca 171

Trevor	Edwin	Clark www.trevoredwinclark.com Painting kawarthapaints@yahoo.ca 1

Trish	Wallace	Quilts http://trishwallace.blogspot.ca/ Textile trishwallace88@gmail.com 124

Verretigo	-	Lise	Côté www.verretigo.ca Glass	jewellery	and	
decorative	art

lisecote@verretigo.ca 164

Victoria	Pearce www.victoriapearce.ca acrylic	 victoriaepearce@gmail.com 44

Walter	Sawka	Landscape	
Photography

www.sawkaphoto.com Photography wszoner@gmail.com 93


